ID Status
12826 Resolved

12573 Resolved

Title

Source Contact
Council Of Economic Advisors Tomeka
(EOP) Jordon
Council Of Economic Advisors Tomeka
(EOP) Jordon

Email

Initiated
6/23/2017

6/1/2017

Resolved
6/23/2017

6/1/2017

Assigned
Steven
Corbally
Steven
Corbally



ID Status
12861 Resolved

12809 Resolved

11986 Resolved

11684 Resolved

11162 Resolved

11005 Resolved

Title

Source
Council On Environmental
Quality (EOP)

Council On Environmental
Quality (EOP)

Council On Environmental

Quality (EOP)

Council On Environmental
Quality (EOP)

Council On Environmental
Quality (EOP)

Council On Environmental
Quality (EOP)

Contact
Viktoria
Seale

Howard Sun

Marna
McDermott

Marna
McDermott

Marna
McDermott

Marna
McDermott

Email

Initiated
6/23/2017

6/22/2017

4/5/2017

3/9/2017

2/1/2017

1/24/2017

Resolved Assigned

7/5/2017 Wendy G.
Pond

6/23/2017 Wendy G.
Pond

4/6/2017 Wendy G.

Pond

3/13/2017 Wendy G.
Pond

2/3/2017 Wendy G.
Pond

1/24/2017 Wendy G.
Pond



ID Status Title Source
12315 Resolved National Security Council
(EOP)

12088 Resolved National Security Council

(EOP)
11594 Resolved National Security Council
(EOP)

Contact
Marguerite
Walter

Marguerite
Walter

Margarete
Walker

Email

Initiated Resolved Assigned
5/9/2017 5/9/2017 Steven
Corbally

4/17/2017  4/17/2017 Steven
Corbally

3/3/2017 3/6/2017 Steven
Corbally



ID Status
12825 Resolved

12824 Resolved

12203 Resolved

12067 Resolved

12027 Resolved

11921 Resolved

11600 Resolved

11450 Resolved

Title

Source
Office Of Administration
(EOP)

Office Of Administration
(EOP)

Office Of Management And
Budget (EOP)

Office Of National Drug
Control Policy (EOP)

Office Of The Vice President

Office Of Administration
(EOP)

Office Of Administration
(EOP)

Office Of Management And
Budget (EOP)

Contact
Roxane
Baca

Roxane
Baca

Yasaman
IIYaSiII
Sutton

Michael
Passante

Deniz
Baykan
Roxane
Baca

Roxane
Baca

Yasaman
IIYaSiII
Sutton

Email

Initiated
6/27/2017

6/27/2017

4/27/2017

4/13/2017

4/10/2017

3/30/2017

3/6/2017

2/21/2017

Resolved Assigned

6/27/2017 Steven
Corbally

6/27/2017 Steven
Corbally

5/9/2017 Cheryl L.

Kane-
Piasecki;
Rachel K.
Dowell

4/13/2017 Brandon L.
Bunderson;
Elaine
Newton;
Monica M. G.
Ashar

4/10/2017 Rachel K.
Dowell

3/30/2017 Steven
Corbally

3/6/2017 Steven
Corbally

2/21/2017 Cheryl L.
Kane-
Piasecki



11409 Resolved Office Of The Vice President Deniz 2/16/2017 2/16/2017 Rachel K.

Baykan Dowell
11126 Resolved Office Of The Vice President Mark 2/1/2017 2/7/2017 Rachel K.
Paoletta Dowell




ID Status Title Source
12810 Resolved Office Of Management And
Budget (EOP)

12712 Resolved Office Of Management And

Budget (EOP)
12692 Resolved Office Of Management And
Budget (EOP)

12591 Resolved Office Of Management And

Budget (EOP)
12590 Resolved Office Of Management And
Budget (EOP)
12579 Resolved Office Of Management And
Budget (EOP)
12421 Resolved Office Of Management And
Budget (EOP)
12410 Resolved Office Of Management And
Budget (EOP)

12244 Resolved Office Of Management And

Budget (EOP)

12243 Resolved Office Of Management And

Budget (EOP)

Contact
Yasaman
"Yasi"
Sutton
Yasaman
"Yasi"
Sutton
Yasaman
"Yasi"
Sutton

Yasaman
"Yasi"
Sutton
Yasaman
"Yasi"
Sutton
Yasaman
"Yasi"
Sutton
Yasaman
"Yasi"
Sutton
Yasaman
"Yasi"
Sutton

Yasaman
IlYaSill
Sutton

Yasaman
IlYaSill
Sutton

Email

Initiated
6/23/2017

6/14/2017

6/12/2017

6/1/2017

5/30/2017

6/1/2017

5/17/2017

5/16/2017

5/2/2017

4/28/2017

Resolved Assigned
6/23/2017 Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki

6/14/2017 Patrick
Shepherd

6/12/2017 Patrick
Shepherd;
Seth Jaffe

6/1/2017 Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki

5/30/2017 Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki

6/1/2017 Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki

5/17/2017 Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki

5/17/2017 Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki

5/2/2017 Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki

5/2/2017 Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki



12203 Resolved

12177 Resolved

12141 Resolved

12037 Resolved

11989 Resolved

11952 Resolved

11915 Resolved

Office Of Management And
Budget (EOP)

Office Of Management And
Budget (EOP)

Office Of Management And
Budget (EOP)

Office Of Management And
Budget (EOP)

Office Of Management And
Budget (EOP)

Office Of Management And
Budget (EOP)

Office Of Management And
Budget (EOP)

Yasaman
IlYaSill
Sutton

Yasaman
"Yasi"
Sutton
Yasaman
"Yasi"
Sutton

Yasaman
IlYaSill
Sutton

Yasaman
"Yasi"
Sutton
Yasaman
"Yasi"
Sutton

Yasaman
IlYaSill
Sutton

4/27/2017

4/25/2017

4/20/2017

4/11/2017

4/6/2017

4/3/2017

3/30/2017

5/9/2017

4/25/2017

4/24/2017

4/11/2017

4/6/2017

4/3/2017

Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki;
Rachel K.
Dowell

Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki

Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki;
Christopher J.
Swartz

Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki

Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki

Seth Jaffe

Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki;
Christopher J.
Swartz; Emory
A. Rounds IlI



11873 Resolved

11872 Resolved

11871 Resolved

11869 Resolved

11807 Resolved

11712 Resolved

11617 Resolved

11598 Resolved

Office Of Management And
Budget (EOP)

Office Of Management And
Budget (EOP)

Office Of Management And
Budget (EOP)

Office Of Management And
Budget (EOP)

Office Of Management And

Budget (EOP)

Office Of Management And
Budget (EOP)

Office Of Management And
Budget (EOP)

Office Of Management And
Budget (EOP)

Yasaman
"Yasi"
Sutton
Yasaman
"Yasi"
Sutton
Yasaman
"Yasi"
Sutton
Yasaman
"Yasi"
Sutton
Yasaman
"Yasi"
Sutton

Yasaman
IlYaSill
Sutton

Yasaman
IlYaSill
Sutton

Yasaman
IlYaSill
Sutton

3/21/2017

3/23/2017

3/27/2017

3/28/2017

3/22/2017

3/13/2017

3/7/2017

3/6/2017

3/21/2017

3/27/2017

3/27/2017

3/28/2017

3/22/2017

3/13/2017

3/6/2017

Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki

Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki

Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki

Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki

Seth Jaffe

Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki

Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki; Dale
A.
Christopher;
Douglas L.
Chapman

Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki



11524 Resolved

11523 Resolved

11496 Resolved

11465 Resolved

11464 Resolved

11450 Resolved

11421 Resolved

11398 Resolved

ffice Of Management And
udget (EOP)

ffice Of Management And
udget (EOP)

ffice Of Management And
udget (EOP)

ffice Of Management And
udget (EOP)

ffice Of Management And
udget (EOP)

ffice Of Management And

udget (EOP)

ffice Of Management And
udget (EOP)

ffice Of Management And
udget (EOP)

Yasaman
"Yasi"
Sutton
Yasaman
"Yasi"
Sutton
Yasaman
"Yasi"
Sutton

Yasaman
"Yasi"
Sutton
Yasaman
"Yasi"
Sutton
Yasaman
"Yasi"
Sutton

Yasaman
IlYaSill
Sutton

Yasaman
IlYaSill
Sutton

2/28/2017

2/28/2017

2/24/2017

2/22/2017

2/22/2017

2/21/2017

2/16/2017

2/15/2017

3/1/2017 Rachel K.
Dowell

2/28/2017 Rachel K.
Dowell

3/8/2017 Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki;
Kimberly L.
Sikora Panza

2/23/2017 Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki

2/22/2017 Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki

2/21/2017 Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki

2/16/2017 Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki

2/15/2017 Seth Jaffe



11353 Resolved Office Of Management And

Budget (EOP)

11235 Resolved Office Of Management And

Budget (EOP)

11222 Resolved Office Of Management And

Budget (EOP)
11205 Resolved Office Of Management And
Budget (EOP)
11079 Resolved Office Of Management And
Budget (EOP)

11054 Resolved Office Of Management And

Budget (EOP)

11006 Resolved Office Of Management And

Budget (EOP)

10999 Resolved Office Of Management And

Budget (EOP)

Yasaman
IlYaSill
Sutton

Yasaman
IlYaSill
Sutton

Yasaman
"Yasi"
Sutton
Yasaman
"Yasi"
Sutton
Yasaman
"Yasi"
Sutton

Yasaman
IlYaSill
Sutton

Yasaman
IlYaSill
Sutton

Yasaman
IIYaSiII
Sutton

2/13/2017

2/8/2017

2/7/2017

2/6/2017

1/27/2017

1/27/2017

1/24/2017

1/24/2017

2/14/2017

2/8/2017

2/7/2017

2/10/2017

1/30/2017

2/3/2017

2/8/2017

1/24/2017

AIMS GCLPD
Intake; Cheryl
L. Kane-
Piasecki

AIMS GCLPD
Intake; Cheryl
L. Kane-
Piasecki

Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki

Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki

Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki

Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki;
Rachel K.
Dowell

Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki;
Kimberly L.
Sikora Panza

Cheryl L. Kane-
Piasecki



ID Status
12602 Resolved

12436 Resolved

12067 Resolved

11997 Resolved

11828 Resolved

11700 Resolved

11649 Resolved

Title

Source
Office Of National Drug
Control Policy (EOP)

Office Of National Drug
Control Policy (EOP)

Office Of National Drug
Control Policy (EOP)

Office Of National Drug
Control Policy (EOP)
Office Of National Drug
Control Policy (EOP)
Office Of National Drug
Control Policy (EOP)

Office Of National Drug
Control Policy (EOP)

Contact
Michael
Passante

Michael
Passante

Michael
Passante

Michael
Passante
Adam
Cohen
Michael
Passante

Michael
Passante

Email

Initiated
6/1/2017

5/17/2017

4/13/2017

4/6/2017

3/22/2017

3/13/2017

3/8/2017

Resolved Assigned

6/2/2017 Steven
Corbally

5/19/2017 Steven
Corbally

4/13/2017 Brandon L.
Bunderson;
Elaine
Newton;
Monica M. G.
Ashar
4/7/2017 Kehli Cage

3/22/2017 Steven
Corbally

3/13/2017 Steven
Corbally

3/8/2017 Rachel K.
Dowell



11614 Resolved

10976 Resolved

Office Of National Drug
Control Policy (EOP)

Office Of National Drug
Control Policy (EOP)

Michael
Passante

Michael
Passante

3/7/2017 3/8/2017 Rachel K.
Dowell;
Steven
Corbally

1/23/2017 1/23/2017 Steven
Corbally



ID Status
12647 Resolved

12392 Resolved

12087 Resolved

12027 Resolved

11427 Resolved

11409 Resolved

11345 Resolved

11305 Resolved

11304 Resolved

Title

Source

Office Of The U.S. Trade
Representative

Office Of The Vice President

Office Of The Vice President

Office Of The Vice President

Office Of The Vice President

Office Of The Vice President

Office Of The Vice President

Office Of The Vice President

Office Of The Vice President

Contact  Email
Janice
Kaye
Deniz
Baykan

Deniz
Baykan

Deniz
Baykan
Deniz
Baykan

Deniz
Baykan
Deniz
Baykan

Deniz
Baykan

Deniz
Baykan

Initiated
6/7/2017

5/16/2017

4/13/2017

4/10/2017

2/17/2017

2/16/2017

2/14/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

Resolved Assigned

6/7/2017 Rachel K.
Dowell
5/16/2017 Christopher J.
Swartz

4/18/2017 Rachel K.
Dowell

4/10/2017 Rachel K.
Dowell

2/17/2017 Rachel K.
Dowell

2/16/2017 Rachel K.
Dowell

2/15/2017 Rachel K.
Dowell

2/9/2017 Rachel K.
Dowell

2/9/2017 Rachel K.
Dowell



11126 Resolved Office Of The Vice President Mark 2/1/2017 2/7/2017 Rachel K.

Paoletta Dowell




14128

14054

14053

14052

14051

14050

14049

14048

14047

14046

14045

14044

Status

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Title

Source
White House
Office

White House
Office
White House
Office
White House
Office
White House
Office
White House
Office

White House
Office
White House
Office

White House
Office

White House
Office

White House
Office
White House
Office

Contact Email
Scott Gast

Sandy
Mabry
scott gast

sandy
mabry
scott de la
vega
scott de la
vega

scott de la
vega
Sandy
Mabry

michelle
simms

scott gast

Initiated

Resolved

Assigned
Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz



14043

14042

14041

14040

14039

14038

14037

14036

14035

14034

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

White House
Office

White House
Office

White House
Office

White House
Office

White House
Office

White House
Office

White House
Office
White House
Office

White House
Office
White House
Office

Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz



13617

13615

13613

13612

13611

13610

13609

13608

13607

13606

13605

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

White House
Office
White House
Office

White House
Office
White House
Office

White House
Office

White House
Office
White House
Office

White House
Office
White House
Office

White House
Office
White House
Office

Scott De
La Vega

Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz



13604

13603

13602

13601

13600

13599

13598

13597

13596

13595

13594

13593

13592

13591

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

White House
Office
White House
Office

White House
Office
White House
Office
White House
Office
White House
Office

White House
Office
White House
Office
White House
Office
White House
Office

White House
Office

White House
Office
White House
Office
White House
Office

Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz



13590

13589

13588

13587

13586

13585

13584

13583

13582

13581

13580

13579

13578

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

White House
Office
White House
Office
White House
Office

White House
Office

White House
Office
White House
Office
White House
Office

White House
Office
White House
Office

White House
Office

White House
Office
White House
Office
White House
Office

Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz



13577

13576

13575

13574

13573

13572

13571

13570

13569

13568

13567

13566

13565

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

White House
Office
White House
Office

White House
Office

White House
Office
White House
Office

White House
Office

White House
Office
White House
Office
White House
Office
White House
Office
White House
Office

White House
Office
White House
Office

Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz



13564

13563

13562

13561

13559

13557

13556

13555

13554

13553

13552

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

White House
Office

White House
Office

White House
Office

White House
Office

White House
Office
White House
Office

White House
Office
White House
Office

White House
Office

White House

Office

White House
Office

Rishi
Sahgal

Beth
Berrigan

4/30/2013

4/30/2013

10/10/2017

4/30/2017

Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.

Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz



13551

13550

13549

13548

13547

13524

13488

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

White House
Office

White House
Office
White House
Office

White House
Office
White House
Office
White House
Office

White House
Office

Sam
Houshowe
r

Beth
Berrigan
Sam
Houshowe
r

Beth
Berrigan
Beth
Berrigan
Scott De
La Vega

Stefan
Passantin
o]

9/21/2017

9/21/2017

Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz

Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz
Christopher J.
Swartz

David J. Apol;
Rachel K.
Dowell; Seth
Jaffe





